
@TheCavernRestaurant www.cavernclubrestaurant.com*Only one bill provided per table.

THE CAVERN
R E S T A U R A N T

(VE) Ice Cream | £1.95
Delicious ice cream sourced locally from Cheshire Farms. Choose from chocolate, vanilla or 

strawberry. Price per scoop.

(VE) Sorbet | £1.95
Sweet and tangy refreshing sorbet. Choose from blood orange or mango flavour. 

(VE)  CHOCOLATE AND ORANGE TART | £6.50
Rich chocolate tart with a buttery crust. Finished with a scoop of blood orange sorbet 

 CHOCOLATE BROWNIE| £5.50
Mouth-watering homemade chocolate fudge brownie with a rich chocolate sauce served 

warm with a scoop of vanilla ice cream.

(V)  Cheesecake | £5.95
Soft cheesecake with a buttery biscuit base, with accompanying flavours updated regularly. 

Please ask server for details for this week’s special.

Sticky toffee puddinG | £ 5.95
A flavourful delicate sponge pudding smothered in a mouth-watering hot toffee sauce. 

Served warm with a scoop of vanilla ice cream. A must try!

ESPRESSO | £2.50
DOUBLE ESPRESSO | £3.50

AMERICANO | £3.50
LATTE | £3.50

CAPPUCCINO | £3.50
HOT CHOCOLATE | £3.50

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA | £3.00
LIQUEUR COFFEE | £6.50

SAPPHIRE EARL gREY TEA | £3.00
DRAGONWELL GREEN TEA | £3.00

EGYPTIAN MINT TEA | £3.00 

DESSERTS

DRINKS



CAVERN MERCHANDISE

Ladies Wall T Shirt

Wall Logo Baseball 
Cap

MMT T Shirt 6 Pack of Plectrums
Option 2

Instrument Fridge 
Magnets

The Beatles 1961 Gig 
Fridge Magnet

The Beatles Small 
Tin Sign 
2 Options available

Cavern Scarf

Trucker Cap

Red Vintage T Shirt

Cavern Logo 
Shoulder Bag

Album Rectangle 
Fridge Magnet

Premium Guitar 
Straps

Orange Skyline 
Large Tin Sign

Cavern Ukulele

Wall T Shirt £24.95 £6.95

£24.95 £6.95

£24.95 £19.95

£29.95

£24.95

£12.95

£10.95

£12.95

£4.00

£4.00

£24.95

£4.00

£3.50

£14.95

£9.95

£29.95

£39.95

£5.95

£6.95Cavern Mugs
3 Options available

Polo Shirt

6 Pack of Plectrums
Option 1

Coasters

The Beatles Poster 
Fridge Magnet

Cavern 
Handcrafted Gin

For our full range of merchandise and souvenirs please visit either The Cavern Club / Cavern Pub 
or go online to www.cavernclub.com


