THE CAVERN Restaurant

DESSERTS

(VE) ICE CREAM | £1.95

Delicious ice cream sourced locally from Cheshire Farms. Choose from chocolate, vanilla or strawberry. Price per scoop.

(VE) **SORBET | £1.95**

Sweet and tangy refreshing sorbet. Choose from blood orange or mango flavour.

$^{({\sf VE})}$ chocolate and orange tart | $\pounds6.50$

Rich chocolate tart with a buttery crust. Finished with a scoop of blood orange sorbet

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE | £5.50

Mouth-watering homemade chocolate fudge brownie with a rich chocolate sauce served warm with a scoop of vanilla ice cream.

^(∧) CHEESECAKE | £5.95

Soft cheesecake with a buttery biscuit base, with accompanying flavours updated regularly. Please ask server for details for this week's special.

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING | £ 5.95

A flavourful delicate sponge pudding smothered in a mouth-watering hot toffee sauce. Served warm with a scoop of vanilla ice cream. A must try!

DRINKS

ESPRESSO | £2.50 DOUBLE ESPRESSO | £3.50 AMERICANO | £3.50 LATTE | £3.50 CAPPUCCINO | £3.50 HOT CHOCOLATE | £3.50 ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA | £3.00 LIQUEUR COFFEE | £6.50 SAPPHIRE EARL GREY TEA | £3.00 DRAGONWELL GREEN TEA | £3.00 EGYPTIAN MINT TEA | £3.00

CAVERN MERCHANDISE



	Wall T Shirt	£24.95	
	MMT T Shirt	£24.95	
	Red Vintage T Shirt	£24.95	
	Polo Shirt	£29.95	C AN
	Ladies Wall T Shirt	£24.95	C AN
	Cavern Scarf	£10.95	Cau
	Album Rectangle Fridge Magnet	£4.00	CALEN
	The Beatles Poster Fridge Magnet	£4.00	THE CONSERVATION
	The Beatles 1961 Gig Fridge Magnet	£4.00	
<i>6</i>	Orange Skyline Large Tin Sign	£14.95	
	Cavern Handcrafted Gin	£29.95	

	6 Pack of Plectrums Option 1	£6.95
	6 Pack of Plectrums Option 2	£6.95
States of States	Premium Guitar Straps	£19.95
NER UNITED	Wall Logo Baseball Cap	£12.95
NER 1	Trucker Cap	£12.95
	Cavern Logo Shoulder Bag	£24.95
Caver	Coasters	£3.50
THE CAVERN BEANTING BEANTING GEART REAL GEART REAL THE CAVERN THE CAVERN THE CAVERN THE CAVERN THE CAVERN THE CAVERN THE CAVERN	The Beatles Small Tin Sign 2 Options available	£9.95
A	Cavern Ukulele	£39.95
Printe P	Cavern Mugs 3 Options available	£6.95
	Instrument Fridge Magnets	£5.95

For our full range of merchandise and souvenirs please visit either The Cavern Club / Cavern Pub or go online to www.cavernclub.com